After recording,) LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$37.00	2022-163066 09/22/2022 03:45 PM
Name:	Robert Morley) Total:\$37.00) ROBERT MORLEY	Pgs=3 KC
Address:	PO Box 2036		ORIGINAL ROBERT STATE OF THE ST
City, State, Zip: Phone:	Carlin NV. 89825	0000988620220163066	0030032
Assessor's Parcel Number	00415155) OFFICIAL RECORD) AMY ELMER, RECORDS)Above This Line Reserved For	_ \ \
	AFFIDAVIT TERMINATIN Pursuant to NRS 40.525(5		
and states:	Robert G. Morley	, being first du	aly sworn, deposes
and states.			
	dersigned Affiant, am over the age atter hereinafter stated. I declare that		
in Book	s one of the Grantees named in t	that certain Joint Tenancy s Document No. 115 & of the Offic	, the same person Deed recorded on O9 ial Records in the
Nevada	perty described in the above-refe commonly known as ribed as follows: Rober]	
for au	ad in consideration at 10,00	o, and other good	and
<u>ackn</u> inter	able consideration, the re- pulledged, do hereby grand, est to Robert H. Mosky to emmy B. Moky, as joint	Dogain, and sell and Lois F. Morley and Ro	Convey its
Super certa	visor ship, and to their heir in porcels of land situated by of Lincoln, state of A	s and assigns traver	of Pische,
_ tellou	25: A portion of PN 004-151-18	Marie , Valsar and	eraubeaas
A porce	cel of land situated withing le le East, M.D.M. be cel 15-4(B) of Parcel Maps ne Official Records of the	in Section 5, Town eing More Particuladi as recorded in Book & Lincoln County Be	described as bolous; Plat B Page 354
Con	teining 0.29 Acres.		
Sul	yest to ! They encumbrance Conditions of reco	<i>s easements</i> , sights- ed,	of way, statications,

4.	Grantees named in said Deed Certificate. The date and pla certificate and incorporated here	ce of the	Decedent's de	Decedent) ven the attache ath are set f	vas one of the dearth in the dea	ne th th
5.	The Decedent was my MoH	iev				_•
6.	This affidavit is made for the puthe Decedent in the description and as Joint Tenants	cribed pr	operty, said B. Morkey	title now	vesting in n _, as sole owner	ne
	DATED this 22 nd 6	lay of	reptember	, 20	22	١,
			Affiant	A. J.	ly	ha _{ta}
Stat Cou	e of Nevada nty of Lyncoln					
a R	scribed and Sworn to before me or and day of SUPLIMBLY, 20 ODERT HOVEY JULIA JULIA LONG AND SUPLEMBLY AND		_			
	TAYLER L. CORNFORTH NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 21-2373-11 My Appt. Expires 08-26-2025					

•







VITAL STATISTICS

CASE FILE NO. 3884386

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2016004995

TYPE OR				STATE FILE N	UMBER
PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED NAME (FIRST, MIDDL	E,LAST,SUFFIX)	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 🐰 3a, COU	INTY OF DEATH
PERMANENT	Lois Fay Sidwell	MORLE	Y (1944)	March 16, 2016	Lincoln
BLACK INK		EATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER IN	STITUTION -Name(if not either, give	street an 3e.If Hosp. or Inst. Indicate DOA, OP/Επ	er. Rm. 4. SEX
Principality	Caliente	1	Dils Medical Center	Inpatient(Specify)	9 - 90 M (400) - 1848
DECEDENT		<u> </u>		Hospice Facility (HFS 7b. UNDER 1 YEAR (7c. UNDER 1 DAY 8. DAT	
at wate	5. RACE White (Specify)	6 Hispanic Origin? S		MOS I DAYS HOURS I MINS	ļi.
ir di W			86	Bir wir weren in de bestein	June 09, 1929
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA.	1 Ann	10.EDUCATION 11 MARITAL STATUS	(Specify) 12. SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME (Last n	
INSTITUTION SEE	name country) Oklahoma	United States	12 Married		Robert Harkness MORLEY
REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	14a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give I	and of Work Done During Most of	14b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY	Ever in US Armed
COMPLETION OF			Homemaker	Own Home	Forces? No
ITEMIS	158 RESIDENCE STATE 156 C	OUNTY 15c CITY,	TOWN OR LOCATION 15d STRE	EET AND NUMBER	15e, INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes
# <u> </u>	Nevada	Lincoln	Alamo 541 Cotto	nwood	or No) Yes
v sagavi '	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME: (First M	Middle Last Suffix)	17. MOTHER/PA	ARENT - NAME (First Middle, Last Suffix)	200 PO MODE 4 1
PARENTS	G G	uv SIDWELL		Edna DODSON	
i Wa	18a. INFORMANT: NAME (Type or Prin		MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.	A - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	
i Mily	Robert Harkness	•		lox 434 Alamo, Nevada 89001	
	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL	and a facility of the facility		19c. LOCATION City o	Town State
ISPOSITION	Cremation		Southern Utah Crematory	1.00	Utah 84720
40.50	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATU	IDE (Os Bornes Agline on Punit)	06 FUNERAL DIRECTOF 20c. NAMI		O(a), 0-720
	TODD B		CENSE NUMBER	Southern Nevada Mortua	~ -
u dew	l	AUTHENTICATED	807	730 Front Street Caliente NV	
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS			TO THE WORLD CO.	
MUE CALL	Z. Od . To the best of a state of a	ge, death occurred at the time, date an	d along and due: Company On the b	esis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinio	
NAME OF STREET	to the cause(s) stated (Signature		INVESTMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	esis of evantination and of investigation, in my opinio ate and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signat	
70.2-12	# SWILL	IAM KATSCHKE M.D.	HEN I CATED 50 at the time, of		THE We other set
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Y	1 2001 5000000	₽ 22b. DATE	SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c, HOUR C	F.DEATH
. Tina .	March 22, 2016	03:00	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	25	
e yeki k	# 21d NAME OF ATTENDING PI	HYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIE		OUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e. PRONO	UNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
k wiai	≌ யூ (Type or Print)		<u>r</u>		14 14,474 (44)
	23a, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERT				NSE NUMBER
W.T.		William Katschke M.D. P.O.			10509
REGISTRAR	24e. REGISTRAR (Signature)	VERALYNN A BOYACK		- 2.00 - 6.70 - 70 - 3.16 - 70 - 6. 70 - 97	OMMUNICABLE DISEASE
e war was		SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED	ivia Vivia	rch 22, 2016 YES L	NO X
CAUSE OF		TER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE F	OR (a), (b), AND (c).)	Interve	il between onset and death
DEATH	PARTI (a) Cardiac Arres		Otal all its	,	any who will a
vo kant	DUE TO, OR AS A CO		er av asimer ave	Interve	I between onset and death
CONDITIONS IF	Acute Respir	atory Failure		Days	Ar sekto in
GAVE RISE TO 🦼	DUE TO, OR AS A C			The state of the s	al between onset and death
CAUSE >	Chronic obst	ructive pulmonary disea	ase	Year	9 JMY 1.37 Dec
UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	ONSEQUENCE OF:			al between onset and death
CAUSE LAST	Tobacco Abu	JSE STATE OF THE S	Ale water at the	Year	" (M/" 240)
DY W. A.		DITIONS-Conditions contributing to dea	ath but not reculting in the underturing		
77 / 18 <i> </i> 75	Multiple Right Sided Rib Frac	tures After Fall.	an port loc resolution into chiodal Ali di	cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Sp	REFERRED TO CORONER
/ /	e religion			We also assume the light follows:	REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No)
Mari II	288. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. 28b. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 26c.	HOUR OF INJURY 28d, DESCRIBE H	OWINJURY OCCURRED	y yar w
		OW LV.L	* *: *		
	COS IN HOW AT HADDY (D.	DI MOS OSSI UMBAR AL COMO STO			7/4 9/40
in wa Mê	28e INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f;	PLACE OF INJURY At home, farm, st ling, etc. (Specify)	reet, factory, office 28g, LOCATION	N STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TO	OWN STATE
e vara		may, store (opposity).	STATE DECISION D		<u> </u>
_ \ \ '	MARI 1997		STATE REGISTRAR		

620956

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records

DATE ISSUED:

3/29/2016

This copy is not walld unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

